IOTA’s DLS and DLS-X Series Battery Chargers and Power Con-
verters provide reliable AC/DC power conversion for a variety of
application needs. IOTA Power Products are essentially two units
combined: a versatile charger for 12-volt to 24-volt battery banks
as well as a reliable AC/DC converter for low voltage loads. With
a record of proven performance throughout several industries,
the IOTA Power Products are the AC/DC power solution of choice
for a number of professional and recreational users.

battery management systems and may require a
specific smart charging control profile for optimal
performance. Contact our Technical Services
Team for the right IOTA charging solution for
your application.
TWO OPTIONS FOR YOUR BATTERY CHARGING AND
POWER CONVERSION APPLICATION...
DLS Series DLS-X Series
2-YEAR WARRANTY
Both the IOTA DLS and DLS-X offer the confident
AC/DC performance your system requires, but with
additional features added to the DLS-X model.
IOTA offers a wide range of charger/converter models to match your voltage and amperage specifications. Use the cross-refer-
ence below to easily select the IOTA DLS model that’s right for your application. Features, ratings, and listings will vary between
models. Refer to the product specifications for complete details.
15 Amp (DLS-15 and DLS-15-X)
30 Amp (DLS-30 and DLS-30-X)
45 Amp (DLS-45 and DLS-45-X)
55 Amp (DLS-55 and DLS-55-X)
75 Amp (DLS-75 and DLS-75-X)
90 Amp (DLS-90 and DLS-90-X)
30 Amp (DLS-240-30)
45 Amp (DLS-240-45)
55 Amp (DLS-240-55)
15 Amp (DLS-27-15 and DLS-27-15-X)
25 Amp (DLS-27-25 and DLS-27-25-X)
40 Amp (DLS-27-40 and DLS-27-40-X)
25 Amp (DLS-240-27-25)
40 Amp (DLS-240-27-40)
20 Amp (DLS-48-20 for power conversion only)
13 Amp (DLS-54-13 for conversion/charging)
DC OUTPUT
www.iotaengineering.com		 2
Superior venting maximizes air
flow cooling while minimizing